U19 - JUNIORES - DPFI - GIRONE A

classifica completa 22° giornata

SQUADRA
@ AUDACE GALLUZZO

OLTRARNO
(®  ATLETICA CASTELLO
CASELLINA
CERBAIA

FLORENCE SPORTING CLUB

GINESTRA FIORENTINA b

'“'ﬁ GREVIGIANA

@' IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE
ISOLOTTO

LIMITE E CAPRAIA

MALMANTILE

@ SAN PAOLINO CARITAS
SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE
@ SESTO CALCIO 2010

(¥4 SETTIMELLO
N4

SIGNA 1914

risultati della 22° giornata

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

www.signal914.it

PT G

©O O O O OO OO0 OO0 oo oo oo

CASELLINA

SAN PAOLINO CARITAS

GREVIGIANA

LIMITE E CAPRAIA

SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE

SIGNA 1914

ATLETICA CASTELLO

CERBAIA

7B
Aiglle)
X

"

i‘;ﬁi\ SETTIMELLO

@ AUDACE GALLUZZO OLTRARNO
258 FLORENCE SPORTING CLUB
GINESTRA FIORENTINA b

IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE

ISOLOTTO

MALMANTILE

i\
@ SESTO CALCIO 2010

1/1

DR


http://www.tcpdf.org

